
NGC 1851 - Globular Cluster

freestarcharts.com   

Right Ascension

D
e

c
lin

a
ti
o

n

-40
0

6h

7h 6h

7h

-40
0

-35
0

-35
0

-45
0

-45
0

6h 30m 5h 30m 5h

5h

Star magnitudes

-1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Double
star

Variable
stars

Globular
cluster

CAELUM

COLUMBA

PICTOR

PUPPIS

CARINA
DORADO

Phact

Wezn

Canopus
α

α

τ

β

ν

κ

β

δ

ε

η

γ
κ

L 2

α

γ1
o

L 1

λ

ξ

ϑ

β

η2

δ

λ

η1

ζ

π2

1851

-50
0

-50
0


